
MENU



AC | SWEET PARIS | 20 A

In accordance with art 7 bis of the Federal Consumer Protection Law, we inform you that all prices are shown in
Mexican pesos and include a 16% tax. In case of any allergies or dietary restrictions, please ask your waiter for available

options. Be advised that consuming raw or undercooked food may pose a health risk. At Vidanta Acapulco your
signature is an agreement of payment. We do not accept cash.



$55

CRÊPES 
BREAKFAST 
7:15 AM - 11:30 AM

THE FEAST
Two scrambled eggs with Feta, Ricotta, Mozzarella, 
tomatoes, spinach, and mushrooms. 

LE MEXICAIN 
Two scrambled eggs, “queso fresco”, refried beans, cumin 
and cinammon spiced “pork carnitas”, topped with chipotle 
sauce, avocado, and cilantro.

THE HOUSTONIAN 
Mozzarella cheese, bacon, sausage, potatoes, two 
scrambled eggs, and  jalapeños.

CROQUE MADAME 
Two scrambled eggs, Gruyère cheese, ham, and béchamel 
sauce.

WAFFLES BELGAS

With strawberries and cream.

With Nutella.

With Nutella, strawberries, whipped cream, and candied 
pecans.

With caramelized apples, crème brûlée spread, whipped 
cream, and caramel sauce.

$180

$190

$180

$170

$190

$190

$190

$190

Add strawberries, bananas, or vanilla ice cream to all sweet crêpes and wa�es.



CRÊPES 
SAVORY 

All savory crêpes with a side salad of fresh spring greens 
and French vinaigrette.

PROSCIUTTO 
Prosciutto, cherry tomatoes, Mozzarella cheese, and fresh 
basil.

NORDIC
Smoked salmon, fresh dill, sour cream, capers, scallions, and 
lemon.

CHICKEN CARBONARA 
Grilled chicken, Mozzarella cheese, bacon, Parmesan cheese, 
and carbonara sauce.

CHICKEN ALFREDO  
Grilled chicken, mushrooms, Mozzarella cheese, Parmesan 
cheese, and Alfredo sauce.

HAM & GRUYÈRE
Ham, Gruyère cheese, Dijon mustard, fresh oregano, and 
bechamel sauce.

CRÊPES
SWEET 

NUTELLA
With strawberries

With bananas

DDL* DULCE DE LECHE
With strawberries

With bananas

$180

$180

$170

$170

$180

$170

$180
$180

$190

$195

$195

$50

$40

Add vanilla ice cream.

Add some extra ingredient all crêpes and wa�es.



DRINKS

NUTELLA CHOCOLATE
Hot or cold.

MAYAN CHOCOLATE  
Hot or cold.

CAPPUCCINO
Medium (355 ML)

Large (600 ML)

$200

$80

$100

$80

$80

$160

$160

CRÊPES  
KIDS

HAM & MOZZARELLA CHEESE

CREPA PIZZA 

OTHER YUMMIES

TUSCANY SALAD (100 G OF CHICKEN)

Spring mix, cherry tomatoes, red bell peppers, black olives, 
Mozzarella and Parmesan cheese, and balsamic vinaigrette.

With prosciutto.

MYKONOS SALAD
Spring mix, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, green grapes, 
Feta cheese, and provençal vinaigrette.

With chicken.

PANINI DE PROSCIUTTO
Prosciutto, Mozzarrella cheese, cherry tomatoes, and pesto 
aioli.

$180

$190

$190

$180

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
Medium (355 ML)

Large (600 ML)

CAFÉ AMERICANO
Medium (355 ML)

Large (600 ML)

ESPRESSO 

ESPRESSO DOBLE 
Extra shot of espresso.

GOURMET TEA
Hot or cold.

LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS (355 ML)

GLASS OF MILK



DRINKS

NUTELLA CHOCOLATE
Hot or cold.

MAYAN CHOCOLATE  
Hot or cold.

CAPPUCCINO
Medium (355 ML)

Large (600 ML)

AGUA

BONAFONT (600 ML)

PERRIER (375 ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO (500 ML)

PERRIER (750 ML)

AGUA DE PIEDRA (750 ML)

Sparkling
Non sparkling 

$110

$110

$90

$60

$60

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
Medium (355 ML)

Large (600 ML)

CAFÉ AMERICANO
Medium (355 ML)

Large (600 ML)

ESPRESSO 

ESPRESSO DOBLE 
Extra shot of espresso.

GOURMET TEA
Hot or cold.

LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS (355 ML)

GLASS OF MILK

$60

$100

$80

$80

$80

$100

$70

$70

$60

$40

$60

BEERS 

DOMESTIC

IMPORTED

CRAFT BEER



AGUA

BONAFONT (600 ML)

PERRIER (375 ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO (500 ML)

PERRIER (750 ML)

AGUA DE PIEDRA (750 ML)

Sparkling
Non sparkling 

BEERS 

DOMESTIC

IMPORTED

CRAFT BEER $130

$85

$110


